


ENTREE

BEEF

Pulled Beef Mayo, BBQ, Horseradish Sauce Included

Hamburger B.B.Q.
Smoked Sliced or Pulled Brisket

PORK

Pulled Pork Mayo, BBQ, Horseradish Sauce Included

Pineapple and Brown Sugar Ham Slices
CHICKEN

Creamy Bacon Chicken Breasts
Creamy Mushroom Chicken Breasts

Pulled BBQ Chicken Mayo, BBQ, Horseradish Sauce Included

OTHER

Meatballs w/Red Sauce (Beef/Pork Mix)
Cold Cut Slices

PASTA

Stuffed Shells
Baked Ziti w/ Red Sauce

Mac and Cheese

HALF PAN
(FEEDS 20-25)

$90

$75
$100
HALF PAN

(FEEDS 20-25)

$85
$90
HALF PAN

(FEEDS 20-25)

$95
$90
$90
HALF PAN
(FEEDS 20-25)

$80
$95

HALF PAN
(FEEDS 12-15)
N/A
$40
HALF PAN
(FEEDS 20-25)

$40

WHOLE PAN
(FEEDS 50-55)

$180

$150

$200
WHOLE PAN
(FEEDS 50-55)

$170
$180
WHOLE PAN
(FEEDS 50-55)

$190

$180

$180
WHOLE PAN
(FEEDS 50-55)

$160
$190

WHOLE PAN
(FEEDS 25-30)

$80

$80
WHOLE PAN
(FEEDS 50-55)

$80



Mashed Potatoes

Parsley Potatoes

Cheesy Potatoes

Scalloped Potatoes

Buttered Corn

Garlic Buttered Green Beans
Green Beans with Bacon

Buttered Mixed Veggies

Baked Beans

Calico Baked Beans

Pasta Salad
Broccoli Salad
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onion, Pickles

Cheese Slices

Mac Salad
Potato Salad

Coleslaw

HOT SIDES

HALF PAN
(FEEDS 20-25)
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$45
$40
HALF PAN
(FEEDS 30-35)
$40
$40

COLD SIDES

HALF PAN
(FEEDS 20-25)
$40
$40
$45
$90
HALF PAN
(FEEDS 30-35)
$40
$40
$40

WHOLE PAN
(FEEDS 50-55)
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$90
$80
WHOLE PAN
(FEEDS 60-65)
$80
$80

WHOLE PAN
(FEEDS 50-55)
$80
$80
$90
$180
WHOLE PAN
(FEEDS 60-65)
$80
$80
$80



BREADS

Homemade Sliced Bread w/ Butter (12 Slices per loaf)

Kings Hawaiian Rolls w/Butter (16 Rolls)
Garlic Bread ( 24 Pieces)

Sandwich Rolls (Per Dozen)

Ole Fashioned Stuffing (Feeds 30)

TOSSED SALADS

Half Pan
Romaine Salad w/Toppings ltalian/Ranch Included N/A
Mixed Green Salad w/Toppings [talian/Ranch Included N/A

Iceberg Lettuce w/Toppings ltalian/Ranch Included N/A

$4 per loaf
$12
$20
$4 per dozen
$40

Whole Pan
(Feeds 35)
$40
$40
$40



