## Volts Kortering SIMPLY HOMEMADE

## PER PAN

<u>ENTREE</u>				
BEEF	HALF PAN	WHOLE PAN		
	(FEEDS 20-25)	(FEEDS 50-55)		
Pulled Beef Mayo, BBQ, Horseradish Sauce Included	\$90	\$180		
Hamburger B.B.Q.	\$75	\$150		
Smoked Sliced or Pulled Brisket	\$100	\$200		
PORK	HALF PAN	WHOLE PAN		
	(FEEDS 20-25)	(FEEDS 50-55)		
Pulled Pork Mayo, BBQ, Horseradish Sauce Included	\$85	\$170		
Pineapple and Brown Sugar Ham Slices	\$90	\$180		
CHICKEN	HALF PAN	WHOLE PAN		
	(FEEDS 20-25)	(FEEDS 50-55)		
Creamy Bacon Chicken Breasts	\$95	\$190		
Creamy Mushroom Chicken Breasts	\$90	\$180		
Pulled BBQ Chicken Mayo, BBQ, Horseradish Sauce Included	\$90	\$180		
OTHER	HALF PAN	WHOLE PAN		
	(FEEDS 20-25)	(FEEDS 50-55)		
Meatballs w/Red Sauce (Beef/Pork Mix)	\$80	\$160		
Cold Cut Slices	\$95	\$190		
<u>PASTA</u>				
	HALF PAN	WHOLE PAN		
	(FEEDS 12-15)	(FEEDS 25-30)		
Stuffed Shells	N/A	\$80		
Baked Ziti w/ Red Sauce	\$40	\$80		
	HALF PAN	WHOLE PAN		
	(FEEDS 20-25)	(FEEDS 50-55)		
Mac and Cheese	\$40	\$80		

HOT SI	<u>DES</u>	
	HALF PAN	WHOLE PAN
	(FEEDS 20-25)	(FEEDS 50-55)
Mashed Potatoes	\$40	\$80
Parsley Potatoes	\$40	\$80
Cheesy Potatoes	\$40	\$80
Scalloped Potatoes	\$40	\$80
Buttered Corn	\$40	\$80
Garlic Buttered Green Beans	\$40	\$80
Green Beans with Bacon	\$45	\$90
Buttered Mixed Veggies	\$40	\$80
	HALF PAN	WHOLE PAN
	(FEEDS 30-35)	(FEEDS 60-65)
Baked Beans	\$40	\$80
Calico Baked Beans	\$40	\$80
COLD SI	<u>DES</u>	
	HALF PAN	WHOLE PAN
	(FEEDS 20-25)	(FEEDS 50-55)
Pasta Salad	\$40	\$80
Broccoli Salad	\$40	\$80
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onion, Pickles	\$45	\$90
Cheese Slices	\$90	\$180
	HALF PAN	WHOLE PAN
	(FEEDS 30-35)	(FEEDS 60-65)
Mac Salad	\$40	\$80
Potato Salad	\$40	\$80
Coleslaw	\$40	\$80

BREADS	
Homemade Sliced Bread w/ Butter (12 Slices per loaf)	\$4 per loaf
Kings Hawaiian Rolls w/Butter (16 Rolls)	\$12
Garlic Bread (24 Pieces)	\$20
Sandwich Rolls (Per Dozen)	\$4 per dozen
Ole Fashioned Stuffing (Feeds 30)	\$40

TOSSED SALADS			
	Half Pan	Whole Pan	
		(Feeds 35)	
Romaine Salad w/Toppings Italian/Ranch Included	N/A	\$40	
Mixed Green Salad w/Toppings Italian/Ranch Included	N/A	\$40	
Iceberg Lettuce w/Toppings Italian/Ranch Included	N/A	\$40	